
Name
Number
Collection 

Location 
Main material
IP rating 
Class
Bathroom zone
Voltage 
Driver Required
Cable length  ( m )
Dimenstions ( mm/ W-H-D )
Mounting method
Brut weight (kg)
Gross weight (kg)
Packing (mm / W-H-D )
Energy Efficiency  %

Light source 
Number of light sources
Soket  Type 
Bulb shape
Max Lamp Length
power consumption
Luminous Flux
Colour Temp
CRI
Lifetime 
Beam angle 

Swiched 
Battery 
Dimmible 
Dimming Range 
Dimming method
Supply Frequency 
Driver/Ballast Voltage
Efficacy 

General

Lamp

Electrical

Finishes

TEKNA BVBA – INDUSTRIEPARK E17 – STOKKELAAR 13 – B-9160 LOKEREN – TEL+32 9 3480802 – FAX+32 9 3489691 – SALES@TEKNA.BE – WWW.TEKNA.BE
We reserve the right, without notice, to change technical details if these, in our opinion do not change appearance of function of the product.

•	 Dark Bronze
•	 Polished Chrome Plated Brass
•	 Brushed Nickel Plated Brass
•	 Brushed Chrome Plated Brass
•	 Polished Nickel Plated Brass
•	 Lacquered Jet Black
•	 Lacquered Kenia Red
•	 Lacquered Orange Rust
•	 Lacquered Maize
•	 Lacquered Bottle Green
•	 Lacquered Chinese Turquoise
•	 Lacquered Royal Blue
•	 Lacquered French Grey

No
No
Yes
See dimming list 
Phase dimming 
50/60Hz
220-240V
A

Caret squirrel cage 
1
E27
ST64
165 mm
7,7W
350lm
2300K
>80
25000hrs.
360°

Included

Indoor/outdoor 
Brass/glass
IP 44
I
Zone 3
220-240V
No
0,15
W216mm - H357mm - D140mm
Wall bracket
2,5Kg
3,3Kg
 420-200-410
0,78

ESSEX-C
N094
NAUTIC


